
Day Date Class X Subjects

Friday 2/12/22 Math

Saturday 3/12/22 Study Holiday

Sunday 4/12/22 Holiday

Monday 5/12/22 Social

Tuesday 6/12/22 Study Holiday

Wednesday 7/12/22 English

Thursday 8/12/22 Study Holiday

Friday 9/12/22 H/K/F/S

Saturday 10/12/22 Holiday

Sunday 11/12/22 Study Holiday

Monday 12/12/22 Science
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